Your replacement or spare AC adapter for
portable electronic equipment.
GENERAL
Type Universal Power Adapter
INPUT
Voltage 100Vac – 120Vac
Plug Type NEMA 5-15R
Plug Style Folding
OUTPUT
Output Power 600mA
Output Voltage
(Selectable) 3V, 4.5V, 6V, 7.5V, 9V, 12Vdc
Adapter Tips (Qty.) 7
Output Cord Length (ft) 5
SPECIFICATIONS
The CyberPower CPUAC600 Universal Power Adapter functions as a replacement AC
adapter or a substitute for batteries in portable radios, smartphones, MIDI equipment,
electronic gaming systems, and home office equipment which use up to 600mA of
power. Features include a folding AC plug, voltage selector, power cord (5 ft.), and a set
of seven adapter tips compatible with many electronics. The CPUAC600 comes with a
one-year limited warranty.
CPUAC600
UNIVERSAL POWER ADAPTER
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Audio Video
• Handheld Gaming Devices
• Laptop Computers
FEATURES
• Charge type: AC
• Output: 600mA (3-12 volts)
• AC output: 120 VAC, 150 watts
(maximum)
• Power cord: 5 ft
• Adapter tips: 7
• Overload: Protected
INDICATORS
Indicators Power on
PHYSICAL
Color Black
Form Factor Slim Line
Enclosure Contruction ABS
Dimensions (W×H×D) (in) 2.3 x 3.7 x 1.3
Weight (lbs) 0.24
CERTIFICATIONS
Environmental RoHS Compliant
WARRANTY
Product Warranty 1 Year Limited
©2018 Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. CyberPower is a registered trademark and brand of Cyber Power Systems (USA), Inc. All rights reserved. All other trademarks are the property
of their respective owners. CyberPower reserves the right to change, without notice, marketing programs, product offerings and specifications. www.cyberpowersystems.com